Acanthaceae
Aceraceae
Aizoaceae
Amaranthaceae
ABmaranthaceae
Anacardiaceae
Annoaceae
Annonaceae
Apocynaceae
Aquifoliaceae
Araliaceae
Aristolochiaceae
Asclepiadaceae
Balsaminaceae
Berberidaceae
Betulaceae
Bignoniaceae
Boraginaceae
Brassicaceae
Buxaceae
Cactaceae
Callitrichaceae
Calycanthaceae
Campanulaceae
Cannabaceae
Capparaceae
Caprifoliaceae
Caryophyllaceae
Celastraceae
Chenopodiaceae
Cistaceae
Convolvulaceae
Cornaceae
Crassulaceae
Cucurbitaceae
Dipsacaceae
Droseraceae
Ebenaceae
Elatinaceae
Eleagnaceae

. Ericaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Fabaceae
Fagaceae
Fumariaceae
Gentianaceae
Geraniaceae
Guttiferae
Haloragaceae
Hamamelidaceae
Hippocastanaceae
Hydrophyllaceae
Juglandaceae
Labiatae
Lardizabalaceae
Lauraceae
Lentibulariaceae
Limnanthaceae
Linaceae
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70
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6
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81
29
7
20
66
30
9
80
61
48
34
83
6
16
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65
72
52
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13
31
23
89
56
55
89
27
13
16
24
3
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62
82
28
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8
33
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Loganiaceae
Lythraceae
Magnoliaceae
Malvaceae
Martyniaceae
Melastomataceae
Menispermaceae
Menyanthaceae
Moraceae
Myricaceae
Nyctaginaceae
Nymphaeaceae
Nyssaceae
Cleaceae
Onagraceae
Orobanchaceae
Oxalidaceae
Papaveraceae
Passifloraceae
Penthoraceae
Phrymaceae
Phytolaccaceae
Plantaginaceae
Platanaceae
Podostemaceae
Polemoniaceae
Polygalaceae
Polygonaceae
Portulacaceae
Primulaceae
Ranunculaceae

.Resedaceae

Rhamnaceae
Rosaceae
Rubiaceae
Rutaceae
Salicaecea
Santalaceae
Sapindaceae
Sarraceniaceae
Saururaceae
Saxifragaceae
Scrophulariaceae
Simaroubaceae
Solanaceae
Staphylaceae
Styraceae
Tamaricaceae
Thymelaeaceae
Tiliaceae
Ulmaceae
Umbelliferae
Urticaceae
Valerianaceae
Verbenaceae
Violaceae
Viscaceae
Vitaceae
Zygophyllaceae

238
17
81
10
49
17
8l
29
64
60
71
76
17
27
17
49

82
16
90
50
72
50
92
89
32

66
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26
77
89

82
51

58
72

89
58
90
44
38
42

27
13
16
10
64
20

65

55
36
14
66



LINACEAE

Linue striatum

OXALIDACEAE




GERANIACEAE

RUTACEAE

ZYGOPHYLLACEAE

Zanthoxylum americanum




SIMAROUBACEAE POLYGALACEAE

EUPHORBIACEAE

Acalypha ostryaefolia




Euphorbia lathyris
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Euphorbia vermiculata

CALLITRICHACEAE

Callitriche heterophylla

T

Callitriche palustris

Callitriche terrestris




. BUXACEAE

ANACARDIACEAE

LIMNANTHACEAE

Rhus aromatica
var. aromatica

Rhus glabra

Rhus radicans

Rhus typhina




AQUIFOLIACEAE

CELASTRACEAE

Euonymus atropurpureus

Evonymus europaeus

Euonymus obovatus
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Paxistima canbyi

STAPHYLEACEAE

Staphylea trifolia




ACERACEAE

Acer pensylvanicum

Acer rubrum var. rubrom

" Acer rubrum var. tridens
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Acer spicatum

Aesculus octandra

HIPPOCASTANACEAE

SAPINDACEAE

Aesculus hippocastanum

{ardiospermum hal icacabum




BALSAMINACEAE

RHAMNACEAE

Rhamnus alnifolia

Rhamnus caroliniana

VITACEAE

Ampelopsis brevipedunculata

Ampelopsis cordata
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Vitis cinerea

Vitis vulpina

MALVACEAE

TILIACEAE

Althaea officinalis

Anoda cristata

Hibiscus moscheutos
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Malva neglecta Malva rotundifolia Halva sylvestris Malva verticillata

GUTTIFERAE

Hyper icum drummondi i




Hypericum tubulosum
var, tubulosum

ericu ubulosu
var. waiteri




ELATINACEAE

CISTACEAE
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Elatine triandra

TAMARICACEAE

=\

Helianthemum bicknellii




. VIOLACEAE
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Vicla palmats’

RO R fa=rs

Vicla sagittata

Viola triloba
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Viola rostrata x V. striata

Passiflors lutea

ELAEAGNAGEAE

THYMELAEACEAE

CACTACEAE

PASSIFLORACEAE

Opuntia humifusa

Elaeagnus angustifelia

Elaeagnus multiflora

Elaeagnus umbellata




LYTHRACEAE

17

MELASTOMATACEAE

NYSSACEAE

ONAGRACEAE
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Gaura parvifiora Ludwigia alternifolia Ludwigia decurrens * Ludwigia leptocarpa
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HALORAGACEAE

Myriophyllum heterophylium

Kyriophyllum spicatum

Hyriophy_llum verticillatum




ARALIACEAE

20

Aralla nudlepulls

7

UMBELLIFERAE




Bupleurum rotundifolium

. Chaerophy!lum procumbens
Carum carvi var. procumbens var. shortii

- Cicuta bulbifera

.
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Hydrocotyle sibthorpioides
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CORNACEAE
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Cornus florida

ERICACEAE

g

Chamaedaphne calyculata

Gaultheria hispldula
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Ledum groenlandicum

T

Vaccinium angustifolium
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PRIMULACEAE

Lysimachia quadrifolia




Samol us parviflorus
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Diosb-yros' vl‘rg iniana

STYRACACEAE

OLEACEAE

EBENACEAE




Fraxinus pernsylvanica
var: subintegarrioe-

LOGANIACEAE

GENTIANACEAE




MENYANTHACEAE

APOCYNACEAE

Apocynum cannabinum
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Apocynﬁn x med ium

vinca major

ASCLEPIADACEAE

Asclepias syriaca

Asclepias tuberpsa

Asclepias variegata

Asclepias verticillata
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Calystegia pubescens

Calystegia hederacea

Ascleplas viridifiora

Matelea obliqua




POLEMONIACEAE




HYDROPHYLLACEAE

Hydrophyllum appendiculatum Hydrophy11um cana dense




Hydrophy! lum virginianum

Phacella bipinnatifida

BORAGINACEAE
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Symphytum officinale

VERBENACEAE |
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Agastache scrophulariaefolia

Agastache nepetoides

Collinsonia canadensis

thymaides

Acinos

" LABIATAE

Blephilia hirsuta
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Mentha Yongifolia

Monarda x media

Perilla frutescens

Mentha x gentilis
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Monarda fistulosa

Mentha arvensis
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var. elliptica

Scutellaria eliiptica
var. hirsuta
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SOLANACEAE
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x hybrida

etunia

Fhysalis longifolia

ixoca

Physalis

Physalis heterophylla

Nicandra physalodes

alis alkekengl

Phys
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Gratiola viscidula




Melanpyrum lineare

Penstemon calycosus

fiuAn i

Penstemon digitalis




47




e,
F— | 7'-
L]
»

Veronica catenata

BIGNONIACEAE
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Catalpa bignonicides Catalpa ovata

MARTYNIACEAE OROBANCHACEAE

LENTIBUL.ARIACEAE
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ACANTHACEAE

'EI-.. :

Ruellia humilis

F

Justicls americans

- j_'u_

PLANTAGINACEAE

PHRYMACEAE

AL

Plantago major

Plantago patagonica

Plantago psyllium

Plantago rugelii
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Caphalanthus occidentalis

RUBIACEAE

_Plantago virginica




CAPRIFOLIACEAE
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Lopicera x bella Lonicera canadensis

Symphoricarpos albus
var. albus
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burm\:rf'af??::u“nm Viburnus recognltum viburnum rufidulum

VALERIANACEAE

DIPSACACEAE

Valerisnells umbiTicars
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CUCURBITACEAE

CAMPANULACEAE




57

- R el Lobelia spicats Lobelia spicata
Lobelia puberuia - lobelia siphilitica var. spicata var. leptostachys

Triodanis perfoliata
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SAURURACEAE

SALICACEAE

U
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Salix aiba x §. lucida
L .

Salx amygdaloides

Salix babylonica

Salix bebbiana
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Salix pedicellaris
var. hypoglauca

Salix petiolaris




Salix tristis

JUGLANDACEAE

MYRICACEAE

Carya laciniosa




BETULACEAE

Betula papyrifera

Betula pendula

Betula populifelia

Betula pumila




FAGACEAE
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Quercus coccinea

Quercus coccinea
x Q. velutina

Quercus x exacla




Quercus x runcinata

Cuercus prinus
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ULMACEAE

Uimus rubra

Zelkova sarrata

MORACEAE
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CANNABACEAE

URTICACEAE

Ustica chamaedryoidea

Urtica urens
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VISCACEAE

58 o

ARISTOLOCHIACEAE

Asistolochia serpeniarna

POLYGONAGCEAE

Polygonum amphibium var,
emersum x var, stipulaceum

polygonum amphibium
var, stiputaceum

Polygonum arenastrum

Polygonum arfolium
var. pubescens
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Polypgonum caepitosum
var, longisetum

Polygonum pensylvanicum

Polygonum persicaria

Polygonum punctatum

Polygonum robustius




BuR& N

=

Rumex obtusilolius

Rumex oroiculatus

Rumex patiertia

Rumex verticillaius
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CHENOPODIACEAE

Alriplex subspicata
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Chenopodium hybridum

Chenopodium incanum

Chencpodium murali

Chenopodium polyspermurm

var. gigamospemum




Monolepis nuttaliana

AMARANTHACEAE

Amaramhus albus

Amaranthus bltoides

Amaranthus croenus




Celosia argentea

NYCTAGINACEAE

Mirabilis hirsuta

Mirabilis jalapa

Mirabifis nyctaginea
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SANTALACEAE

AIZOACEAE

72

PHYTOLACCAGEAE

PORTULACACEAE

Ctaytonia caroliniana l

CARYOPHYLLACEAE

Agrostemma githago

Arenaria serpyllifoiia

Cerastium arvense

Cerastium conglomeratum
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Lychnis Hos-Cutul

Holosteum urnbelatum
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Minuartia michauxii

Siens carolimana

var, pensylvanica

Silene caroliniana
var, wheryi

Silene conica




Silene stellata

Spergularia madia

Sperpularia nubra

Stellaria aquatica

Stellaria corei




NYMPHAEACEAE

CERATOPHYLLACEAE

Nelumba kaea

Nulumbo nucifera

Nuphar advena

Muphar variegatum




RANUNCULACEAE

Aquilegia canadensis

Aquilegia vuigaris

Cimicifuga racemosa




Isopyrum bitermatum

Nigelta damascena

Ranuncuius abontivus
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Ranunculus hispidus
var. hispidus

Ranuncuius pensyhanicus

Ranunculus repans




Ranunculus sceleratus

Thafictrum dioicum

Thalicirum pubescens

BERBERIDACEAE

Caulophyllum giganteum

Caulophyllum thalictioides

Jeflersonia diphylla

Podophyllum peliatum
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LARDIZABALACEAE

MAGNOLIACEAE

N
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MENISPERMACEAE

Magnolia acuminata

Magnoiia x soulangeana

CALYCANTHACEAE

ANNONACEAE
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Asimina triloba

LAURACEAE




PAPAVERACEAE

FUMARIACEAE

Adlumia fungosa

Corydalis aurea
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CAPPARACEAE

BRASSICACEAE

Alliaria peticlata

Alyssum alyssoides

Alyssum saxatile

Arabidopsis thaliana
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Arabis divaricarpa

Arabis glabra

Barbarea vulgans

Brassica juncea
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Cardamine gouglassii

Cardamine hirsuta

Cardamine impatiens

]

Cardamine parvifiora
var, arenicola




Descurainia sophia

Diplotaxis muralis

Diplotaxis tenufolia
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Lepidium campestre

Lepidium dens#florum ‘

iepidgium perfoliatum

Lepidium rammesissimum J




Rorippa palustris
var. lemnakdiana

Sibara virginica

Sisymbrium aRissimum

Sisymbrium loesell

Sisymbrium officinale
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Thiespi perfoliatum

SARRACENIACEAE

DROSERACEAE

Podosiemum ceratophytum

RESEDACEAE

Sarmacenia purpurea

Crosera imemedia

Drosera rowunditolia

CRASSULACEAE

PODOSTEMACEAE

Secum alburn
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Sedum telephoides

PENTHORACEAE

SAXIFRAGACEAE

Heuchera villosa

Hydrangea arborescens

Mitella diphylla Pamassia glauca




Saxifraga pensyhvanica

Saxitraga virginiensis

Schizophragma hydrangeoides

Sullivantia sullivaritii
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Tiare¥a cordifolia

HAMAMELIDACEAE

PLATANACEAE

ROSACEAE

Amelanchier arborea

Amelanchier arborea

x A laevis

Amealanchier interior

Ametanchier laevis
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Amelanchier sanguinea

/

Crataegus crus-galli

Crataegus crus-galli
x C. succulerta

Crataegus flabellata

Crataegus inricala
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Filipenduia nubra

Fragaria chiloensis

Fragaria virginiana

Geum ateppicum var, strictum

Fragaria vesca




Potemtilia canadensis

Potentiia canescens

Potentilla fruticosa

Polentilia intermedia
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Potentilla paradoxa

Prunus nigra

Prunus pansylvanica

Prunus persica

Prunus pumila var, pumila




var, susquehanae

Prunus serotina




I '**‘L Aubus flagellars

Rubus hispidus var. hispidus Fubus hispidus var. obovalis Rubus idaeus var. idasus
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Rubws triviakis

Sanguisorba canadensis Sorbaria sorbifolia
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Spiraea prunifolia

FABACEAE

Anthyllis vulneraria

Apics americana

Aslragalus canadensis

Astragalus neglectus




Cladrastis iutea

Crotalania sagialis

Dalea alopecurcides

Dalea purpurea

Desmanthus illinoensis
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Desmaodium ghutinasum
Desmodium nudiflorum
Desmodium vind#lorum

2. %7
Desmodium panic

Desmodium marilandicum
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Desmodium paniculatum
var. difteni

Desmodium sessilfotivm
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Desmodium rotundifolium

7
Desmodium obtusum

Desmodium lasvigatum

Desmodium ilinoense
Desmodium nuttali

Desmodium pauciionurn




[ Lathyrus tuberosus ) Lespedeza bicolor Lespedeza capitata




Lespedeza virginica

Lupinus perannis




Robinia pseudo-acacia

Robinia vi
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Strophostyles helvola

Strophostyles keiosperma
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Tritolium stolonilerum
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Vicia tetrasperma

Wisteria fntescens




